
DRINKS 
MENU

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO £1.75

AMERICANO £2.00

CAPPUCCINO £2.20

LATTE £2.20

CHAI LATTE £2.75

FLAT WHITE £2.20

MOCHA £2.40

HOT CHOCOLATE £2.50

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA FAIRTRADE £1.50

FLAVOURED TEA 
RIDGEWAYS EARL GREY, PURE PEPPERMINT, GREEN TEA OR 
RED BERRIES

£1.75

EXTRAS:
EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT: 70P

DISPOSABLE CUP: 25P

SYRUPS (VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT): 50P

OPTIONS:
OAT MILK
DECAFFEINATED
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BEER & CIDER BOTTLES 
 

COCKTAILS  
 

BEER BOTTLES AND CANS 
HEINEKEN SILVER 330ML - 4% PREMIUM LAGER £2.80

CORONA EXTRA 330ML - 4.5% PREMIUM LAGER  £3.30

BUDWEISER 330ML - 4.5% AMERICAN LAGER   £3.50

BIRRA MORETTI 330ML - 4.6% ITALIAN PREMIUM LAGER  £3.60

£3.70

£3.70

£3.80

£3.80

£2.80

£3

£3.80

£4.60

LUCKY BUDDHA 330ML - 4.8% CHINESE LAGER  

BRIXTON RELIANCE 330ML - 4.2% PALE ALE 

BRIXTON COLDHARBOUR 330ML - 4.4% LAGER 

BREW DOG PUNK 330ML - IPA 

LOW ALCOHOL/ALCOHOL FREE 
 HEINEKEN 0.0 330ML - ALCOHOL FREE BEER

BREWDOG NANNY STATE  
330ML - ALCOHOL FREE ALE   

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY  
& LIME 500ML - ALCOHOL FREE 

CIDER BOTTLES 
REKORDERLIG 500ML - 4% BLOOD ORANGE 

REKORDERLIG 500ML - 4% PINK LEMONADE £4.60

KOPPARBERG 500ML - 4% TROPICAL MIXED FRUIT    £4.80

ORCHARD PIG REVELLER 500ML - 4.5% APPLE CIDER  £4.90

HARD SELTZER/OTHERS
MIKE’S BLACK CHERRY 330ML - 5%  £3.90

MIKE’S LIME 330ML - 5% £3.90

MIKE’S RASPBERRY 330ML - 5%   £3.90 

VK VARIOUS 275ML - 4% £2.40 for 1  £4 for 2

APEROL SPRITZ £6

TROPICAL BOMBS £2.80 for 1 £5 for 2

SOCO LOCO BOMBS £2.80 for 1 £5 for 2

JUNGFRAU BOMBS £2.80 for 1 £5 for 2

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER
 PREMIUM 
CARLING - 4% LAGER    £3      £1.60
COORS LIGHT -  4.2% LAGER    £3.95      £2.05
PRAVHA - 4% PREMIUM PILSNER  £4.25      £2.20
GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT PINT £5.20

WORLD BEER 
MADRÍ - 4.6% SPANISH STYLE LAGER £4.60      £2.35

CRAFT BEER 
BEAVERTOWN - 4.4% BONES LAGER  £4.85      £2.55
BEAVERTOWN - 4.3 % NECK OIL SESSION IPA £5      £2.60 
BEAVERTOWN - 5.4% GAMMA RAY  

AMERICAN PALE ALE £5.25      £2.75
BLUE MOON -  5.4% BELGIUM WHEAT BEER £4.95      £2.55

CIDER 
REKORDERLIG -  4% STRAWBERRY & LIME £4.95      £2.55 
STOWFORD PRESS - 4.5% APPLE CIDER £3      £1.69

½ PINT

SPIRITS 25ML 

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.20
£3.30
£3.40 
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.60

£2.60
£3.30

 £4

£2.80
£3
£3 

£3.30
£3.30 
£3.90
£3.90

£2.80 
£3

 HOUSE SPIRITS 
GORDON’S GIN   
MOONSHINE VODKA    
CAPTAIN MORGAN’S SPICED RUM   
JACK DANIELS NO7 WHISKEY     

GIN (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)

BLOOM PASSIONFRUIT & VANILLA BLOSSOM  
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA     
TANQUERAY ROYALE BLACKCURRANT   
WHITLEY NEILL PINK GRAPEFRUIT  
WARNERS RASPBERRY  
ARBER ‘NINE BOTANICALS’  
ARBER ‘NINE BOTANICALS’ RHUBARB    

£2.95GORDONS PINK GIN

VODKA (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)

SMIRNOFF RED LABEL 
SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY CRUSH
GREY GOOSE

RUM (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)  
DEAD MAN’S FINGERS SPICED 
OLD J SPICED 
OLD J PINEAPPLE

£3 OLD J CHERRY
    

CAPTAIN MORGAN’S TIKI
CAPTAIN MORGAN’S APPLE   
BUMBU
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED    

WHISKEY (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)     
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY   
BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER

SCOTCH WHISKY(DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL   £2.60

TALISKER 10 YEARS SINGLE MALT £3.90

LIQUEURS AND OTHERS (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)  
MALIBU £2.50 
TEQUILA ROSE £2.50

£2.50
£2.50 

£2.50 / £2.60

 
£2.60

 

TUACA 
JUNGFRAU 
JOSE CUERVO SILVER / GOLD TEQUILA 
LUXARDO SAMBUCA
FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKEY   £2.60 

£2.80

 

SHEEP DOG PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY
  DISARONNO ORIGINAL

LICOR 43
SOUTHERN COMFORT 

£3 
£3

 £3
 

SOFTS
JUICE (HALF)
ORANGE JUICE      £1.90
CRANBERRY JUICE   £1.90 
APPLE JUICE     £1.90
PINEAPPLE JUICE   £1.90

SOFTS BOTTLES/CANS 
FEVER-TREE 200ML VARIOUS £2
BRITVIC J2O 275ML VARIOUS  £2.50
BELVOIR RASPBERRY LEMONADE 250ML £2.75
BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER & ROSE 250ML  £2.75
APPLETISER 275ML  £2.50
MONSTER EXPORT 250ML  £2.50
COKE 330ML BOTTLE  £2.50
COKE ZERO 330ML BOTTLE £2.50
DIET COKE 330ML BOTTLE £2.50
FANTA ORANGE 330ML BOTTLE  £2.50

SOFT DRINKS FROM THE GUN (HALF)
COKE £1.90
DIET COKE £1.90
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE £1.90 
SCHWEPPES TONIC £1.90

WINE 
125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

WHITE
LUNA AZUL SAUVIGNON 
BLANC 12.5%  £2.70 £3.75 £5.30 £15

SEA CHANGE PINOT  
GRIGIO 12% (v/ve)   £2.95 £3.95 £5.80 £17

RED
LUNA AZUL  
MERLOT 13%  £2.70 £3.75 £5.30 £15

SEA CHANGE 
MONTEPULCIANO D’ 
ABRUZZO 12% (v/ve)  £2.95 £3.95 £5.80 £17

ROSE
CHARLIE ZIN WHITE 
ZINFANDEL ROSE 10.5% £2.70 £3.75 £5.30 £15

SPARKLING
PROSECCO PIMI  
SOLI 11%   N/A N/A N/A £20

SEA CHANGE ALCOHOL 
FREE SPARKLING WINE 
(v/ve)

£2.70 £3.50 £5 £15

STANDARD MIXERS £1.20
COKE, DIET COKE, SODA AND SCHWEPPES TONIC OR 
LEMONADE FROM THE GUN OR JUICE (VARIOUS)

PROSECCO FAMIGLIA  200ML  £6
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BEAVERTOWN LAZERCRUSH 
330ML - ALCOHOL FREE IPA      £3.30


