HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	£1.75
AMERICANO	£2.00
CAPPUCCINO	£2.20
LATTE	£2.20
CHAI LATTE	£2.75
FLAT WHITE	£2.20
мосна	£2.40
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.50
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA FAIRTRADE	£1.50
FLAVOURED TEA RIDGEWAYS EARL GREY, PURE PEPPERMINT, GREEN TEA OR RED BERRIES	£1.75

EXTRAS:

EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT: 70p DISPOSABLE CUP: 25p SYRUPS (VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT): 50p

OPTIONS:

OAT MILK
DECAFFEINATED









DRINKS MENU



DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

PREMIUM		½ PINT
CARLING - 4% LAGER	£3	£1.60
COORS LIGHT - 4.2% LAGER	£3.95	£2.05
PRAVHA - 4% PREMIUM PILSNER	£4.25	£2.20
GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT PINT	£5.20	
WORLD BEER		
MADRÍ - 4.6% SPANISH STYLE LAGER	£4.60	£2.35
CRAFT BEER		
BEAVERTOWN - 4.4% BONES LAGER	£4.85	£2.55
BEAVERTOWN - 4.3 % NECK OIL SESSION IPA	£5	£2.60
BEAVERTOWN - 5.4% GAMMA RAY		
AMERICAN PALE ALE	£5.25	£2.75
BLUE MOON - 5.4% BELGIUM WHEAT BEER	£4.95	£2.55
CIDER		
REKORDERLIG - 4% STRAWBERRY & LIME STOWFORD PRESS - 4.5% APPLE CIDER	£4.95 £3	£2.55 £1.69

WINE

WHITE LUNA AZUL SAUVIGNON BLANC 12.5%	£2.70	£3.75	£5.30	£15
SEA CHANGE PINOT GRIGIO 12% (v/ve)	£2.95	£3.95	£5.80	£17

125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

£2.70 £3.75 £5.30 £15

£6

LUNA AZUL MERLOT 13%

RED

SEA CHANGE				
MONTEPULCIANO D' ABRUZZO 12% (v/ve)	£2.95	£3.95	£5.80	£17

ROSE

ZINFANDEL ROSE 10.5%	£2.70	£3.75	£5.30	£1!

SPARKLING

PROSECCO FAMIGLIA 200ML

PROSECCO PIMI SOLI 11%	N/A	N/A	N/A	£20
SEA CHANGE ALCOHOL FREE SPARKLING WINE (v/ve)	£2.70	£3.50	£5	£15

BEER & CIDER BOTTLES

BEER BOTTLES AND CANS

HEINEKEN SILVER 330ML - 4% PREMIUM LAGER	£2.80
CORONA EXTRA 330ML - 4.5% PREMIUM LAGER	£3.30
BUDWEISER 330ML - 4.5% AMERICAN LAGER	£3.50
BIRRA MORETTI 330ML - 4.6% ITALIAN PREMIUM LAGER	£3.60
LUCKY BUDDHA 330ML - 4.8% CHINESE LAGER	£3.70
BRIXTON RELIANCE 330ML - 4.2% PALE ALE	£3.70
BRIXTON COLDHARBOUR 330ML - 4.4% LAGER	£3.80
BREW DOG PUNK 330ML - IPA	£3.80

LOW ALCOHOL/ALCOHOL FREE

	£2.00
BREWDOG NANNY STATE	
330ML - ALCOHOL FREE ALE	£3
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY	
& LIME 500ML - ALCOHOL FREE	£3.80
BEAVERTOWN LAZERCRUSH	
330ML - ALCOHOL FREE IPA	£3.30

CIDER BOTTLES

REKORDERLIG 500ML - 4% BLOOD ORANGE	£4.60
REKORDERLIG 500ML - 4% PINK LEMONADE	£4.60
KOPPARBERG 500ML - 4% TROPICAL MIXED FRUIT	£4.80
ORCHARD PIG REVELLER 500ML - 4.5% APPLE CIDER	£4.90

HARD SELTZER/OTHERS

MIKE'S BLACK CHERRY 330N		£3.90
MIKE'S LIME 330ML - 5%		£3.90
MIKE'S RASPBERRY 330ML -	5%	£3.90
VK VARIOUS 275ML - 4%	£2.40 for 1	£4 for 2

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ		£6
TROPICAL BOMBS	£2.80 for 1	£5 for 2
SOCO LOCO BOMBS	£2.80 for 1	£5 for 2
JUNGFRAU BOMBS	£2.80 for 1	£5 for 2

SPIRITS 25ML

HOUSE SPIRITS

HOUSE SERVICE	
GORDON'S GIN	£2.50
MOONSHINE VODKA	£2.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED RUM	£2.50
JACK DANIELS NO7 WHISKEY	£2.50
GIN (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)	
BLOOM PASSIONFRUIT & VANILLA BLOSSOM	£3.20
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA	£3.30
TANQUERAY ROYALE BLACKCURRANT	£3.40
WHITLEY NEILL PINK GRAPEFRUIT	£3.50
WARNERS RASPBERRY	£3.50
ARBER 'NINE BOTANICALS'	£3.50
ARBER 'NINE BOTANICALS' RHUBARB	£3.60
GORDONS PINK GIN	£2.95
VODKA (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)	
SMIRNOFF RED LABEL	£2.60
SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY CRUSH	£3.30
GREY GOOSE	£4

RUM (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)

DEAD MAN'S FINGERS SPICED	£2.0U
OLD J SPICED	£3
OLD J PINEAPPLE	£3
OLD J CHERRY	£3
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S TIKI	£3.30
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S APPLE	£3.30
вимви	£3.90
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	£3.90

WHISKEY (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY	£2.8
BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER	£3

SCOTCH WHISKY (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	£2.60
TALISKER 10 YEARS SINGLE MALT	£3.90

LIQUEURS AND OTHERS (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)

MALIBU	£2.50
TEQUILA ROSE	£2.50
TUACA	£2.50
JUNGFRAU	£2.50
JOSE CUERVO SILVER / GOLD TEQUILA £2.50 /	£2.60
LUXARDO SAMBUCA	£2.60
FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKEY	£2.60
SHEEP DOG PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY	£2.80
DISARONNO ORIGINAL	£3
LICOR 43	£3
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3

STANDARD MIXERS

COKE, DIET COKE, SODA AND SCHWEPPES TONIC OR LEMONADE FROM THE GUN OR JUICE (VARIOUS)

SOFTS

JUICE (HALF)

ORANGE JUICE	£1.90
CRANBERRY JUICE	£1.90
APPLE JUICE	£1.90
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£1.90

SOFTS BOTTLES/CANS

FEVER-TREE 200ML VARIOUS	£2
BRITVIC J2O 275ML VARIOUS	£2.50
BELVOIR RASPBERRY LEMONADE 250ML	£2.75
BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER & ROSE 250ML	£2.75
APPLETISER 275ML	£2.50
MONSTER EXPORT 250ML	£2.50
COKE 330ML BOTTLE	£2.50
COKE ZERO 330ML BOTTLE	£2.50
DIET COKE 330ML BOTTLE	£2.50
FANTA ORANGE 330ML BOTTLE	£2.50

SOFT DRINKS FROM THE GUN (HALF)

COKE	£1.90
DIET COKE	£1.90
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	£1.90
SCHWEPPES TONIC	£1.90





